A | B | C E F G I J
1 NYS Alpine Scoring 2016
2 |Girls Alpine Scores
3 | Place Section Day 1 Day 2 Total
4 1 5 312 310 622
5 2 9 275 251 526
6 3 2 193 303 496
7 4 1 239 203 442
8 5 7 184 156 340
9 6 3 143 151 294
0] 7 4 o8 133 231
11 8 6 111 49 160
12| Place School Team Day 1 Day 2 Total \
13 1 |RK.FC 28,25,11 28,24,14x 105 best 4 count
14 2 |H.F.-Lima 26, 24 27,22,21x 99 X=not used
15] 3 |Saranac Lake 27,20,18x| | 26,23,18x 96
6] 4 |W.AJ. 23,14 25, 8, 7X 70
17] 5 | Ellicottville 22,21,13 13,11x10x 69
18 6 |Old Forge 19, 17 16, 15 67
19 7 |Shenendahowa 0 20, 19, 17 56
20 8 N.Salem/John Jay |16, 15, 12 12, 9x 6X 55
21|Boys Alpine Scores
22| Place Section Day 1 Day 2 Total
23| 1 5 317 296 613
24| 2 2 264 313 577
25 3 1 255 270 525
26| 4 7 204 146 350
271 5 9 221 121 342
28] 6 3 127 206 333
29| 7 4 110 141 251
30 8 6 79 38 117
31| Place Team Day 1 Day 2 Total
32 1 |Queensbury 27,22,20x| |25,23,20x 97
33| 2 | Pittsford 25,23 24,20 92 best 4 count
34 3 |Lake Placid 26,14,13x 26,18 84 x=not used
35] 4 |\W.AJ. 28,11x 28,14,12 82
36] 5 |Warwick 24,17,15 22 78
37| 6 |Old Forge 21,18 17,16 72
38 7 |N.Salem John Jay 19 21,19 59
39 8 Ellicottville 16,12,10x 15,13 56
40
41 [New York State Alpine Combined Champion (2 day combined)
42| Girls |Sara Coombs, Saratoga Section 2 | ]
43| Boys |Aidan Cohane, Windham-Ashland-Jewitt Section 4
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place bib
1 1
2 7
3 4
4 2
5 3
6 63
7 40
8 15
9 22
10 29
11 44
12 37
13 12
14 28
15 8
16 54
17 42
18 56
19 59
20 43
21 24
22 36
23 38
24 18
25 47
26 46
27 5
28 14
29 64
30 34
31 27
32 19
33 11
34 49
35 39
36 61
37 41
38 51
39 13
40 25
41 21
9

10

Full Name
Cohane Aidan
Vasile Joe
Hohman Alex
Ludi Simon
VanSlyke Andrew
Abplanalp John
McElheny Grant
Hopfinger Max
Pennington Jack
Anderson Cooper
Williamson Kyle
Swagler Jeff
Perket Cooper
Montgomery Hunter
Lawrence Carter
Shinaman Noah
Guido Mike
Emerson John
Lyons Brendan
Strauss Joseph
Uzdavinis Charlie
Cossano Cooper
Woods Finn
Czarnik Nicholas
Georgia Evan
Gordon Ben
Shattenburg Orry
Poelmann Vaughnn
Shultes Ben
Purner Logan
Fogarty Sully
Ledger Forest
Anthony Gunnar
Thorpe Zach
Ancona Riley
Hoffman Peter
Gallagher Jack
Casey Richard
Both Jesse
Dodson Walter
Rieman Victor

NYSPHSAA Alpine Skiing
2016 Championships

Section
H4
S5
H2
S1
H7
S5
S1
H5
H9
S9
H5
S5
S2
H2
H3
S5
H2
H1
S5
S9
H3
H9
S3
S1
S2
S1
H6
H9
S5
S7
S7
H7
H7
S5
S4
S2
S7
S1
H6
H4
H6

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (13)

Conroy Danny
Carlson Nils

S4
H1

School
W-A-J
WBSTR
QNSBY
HGRLY
LKPLD
CNDGA
HGRLY
PTSFD
WRWCK
ONTRA
PTSFD
E-ROC
LGNW
QNSBY
OLFRG
BRTON
QNSBY
NSJJ
FRPRT
ONTRA
OLFRG
WRWCK
HLPNT
CLKTN
SRTGA
BRHLS
ELCVL
WRWCK
WAYNE
SRNLK
SRNLK
LKPLD
LKPLD
HLTON
MGTVL
SRTGA
LKPLD
MRNCK
ELCVL
W-A-J
ELCVL

MGTVL
NSJJ

Run1

00:44,37
00:46,14
00:46,86
00:49,30
00:48,86
00:50,45
00:51,70
00:52,85
00:52,29
00:51,97
00:52,60
00:53,36
00:50,88
00:53,55
00:46,46
00:55,61
00:52,71
00:53,52
00:56,39
00:55,23
00:52,60
00:54,65
00:55,67
00:48,09
00:53,54
00:47,84
00:57,17
01:01,84
01:06,05
01:00,36
00:55,69
00:54,61
00:53,14
01:16,12
00:58,97
01:03,69
01:04,11
01:02,11
01:05,15
01:03,26
01:22,72

Run 2

00:42,01
00:44,12
00:46,12
00:44,13
00:47,08
00:46,37
00:48,02
00:47,91
00:48,52
00:49,05
00:48,56
00:47,89
00:50,39
00:47,87
00:55,79
00:47,99
00:51,38
00:50,95
00:48,24
00:49,71
00:52,41
00:50,94
00:50,58
01:02,30
00:56,93
01:06,20
00:57,36
00:53,33
00:50,25
00:57,30
01:03,19
01:04,84
01:08,67
00:46,80
01:06,31
01:03,01
01:03,01
01:15,37
01:13,09
01:27,95
01:15,81

Boys Slalom

Total

01:26,38
01:30,26
01:32,98
01:33,43
01:35,94
01:36,82
01:39,72
01:40,76
01:40,81
01:41,02
01:41,16
01:41,25
01:41,27
01:41,42
01:42,25
01:43,60
01:44,09
01:44,47
01:44,63
01:44,94
01:45,01
01:45,59
01:46,25
01:50,39
01:50,47
01:54,04
01:54,53
01:55,17
01:56,30
01:57,66
01:58,88
01:59,45
02:01,81
02:02,92
02:05,28
02:06,70
02:07,12
02:17,48
02:18,24
02:31,21
02:38,53
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20
26
30
31
33
35
45
50
55
57
58

16
17
23
32
48
52
60
62

alified - Run 2 (1)
53

Scriven Evan
Ryan Matthew
Hanson Will
Domagala Grant
Loeb Jake

Kruk Alex
Dembko Jake
Ludwin Connor
McGough Zach
Feldeisen Lane
Buchanan Tyler

NYSPHSAA Alpine Skiing
2016 Championships

S2
S1
H5
S3
H1
S2
S3
S3
H3
S2
S9

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (9)

McGuire Carl
Graham Maxwell
Landi Ryan

Fries Ryan

Todd lan
Steingart Zakary
Parent Matt
Burton Kyle

Lyle Liam

Civljak Alesandro

S9
S3
H4
S5
sS4
S9
S2
S1
S5

S9

SHNDA
YRKTN
PTSFD
SLWS
NSJJ
SHNDA
IND
HLPNT
OLFRG
LGNW
MNRWB

LBRTY
IND
W-A-J
VCTOR
MGTVL
FLGTV
GNFLS
HGRLY
HFL

WRWCK

Boys Slalom



NYSPSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS

BOYS GIANT SLALOM (Men)
Unofficial ranking

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Bayse James (E) CONDITIONS Cloudy
CHIEF OF RACE Van Slyke Paul (E) SNOW Frozen Granular
COURSE CHIEF Norton John (E)
START REFEREE Wagner Barbara (E)
FINISH REFEREE Rand Jay (E)
TIMEKEEPER Ford Zachary (E)
1stRUN ____ J>ndRUN |
COURSESETTER NYSEF NYSEF
FORERUNNERS -A- Reynolds Olivia (E) -A- Reynolds Olivia (E)
-B- Neron Jonathan (X) -B- Neron Jonathan (X)
GATES
STARTING TIME
LIST n°816
Rank Bib USSAID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
1 1 Cohane Aidan H4 W-A-J 45.08 46.09 1:31.17
2 4 Scriven Evan S2 SHNDA 46.03 47.25 1:33.28 2.11
3 37 Fries Ryan S5 VCTOR 48.06 48.86 1:36.92 5.75
4 8 Lawrence Carter H3 OLFRG 48.43 49.90 1:38.33 7.16
5 3 VanSlyke Andrew H7 LKPLD 49.01 49.75 1:38.76 7.59
6 42 Feldeisen Lane S2 LGNW 48.99 50.66 1:39.65 8.48
7 33 Czarnik Nicholas S1 CLKTN 49.84 49.94 1:39.78 8.61
8 20 Perket Cooper S2 LGNW 49.69 50.83 1:40.52 9.35
9 7 Vasile Joe S5 WBSTR 50.61 50.35 1:40.96 9.79
10 12 Hohman Alex H2 QNSBY 49.22 51.77 1:40.99 9.82
1 56 McElheny Grant S1 HGRLY 50.43 51.05 1:41.48 10.31
12 15 Hopfinger Max H5 PTSFD 50.22 51.59 1:41.81 10.64
13 10 Burton Kyle S1 HGRLY 50.62 51.40 1:42.02 10.85
13 2 Ludi Simon S1 HGRLY 50.99 51.03 1:42.02 10.85
15 35 Hoffman Peter S2 SRTGA 50.79 51.31 1:42.10 10.93
16 23 Swagler Jeff S5 E-ROC 50.51 51.61 1:42.12 10.95
17 59 Thorpe Zach S5 HLTON 50.94 51.52 1:42.46 11.29
18 57 Guido Mike H2 QNSBY 52.13 51.56 1:43.69 12.52
19 62 Lyle Liam S5 HFL 51.26 52.85 1:44.11 12.94
20 54 Shinaman Noah S5 BRTON 55.21 49.29 1:44.50 13.33
21 22 Poelmann Vaughnn H9 WRWCK 52.11 52.75 1:44.86 13.69
22 14 McGuire Carl S9 LBRTY 52.94 52.16 1:45.10 13.93
23 26 Loeg Jake HA1 NSJJ 51.83 53.78 1:45.61 14.44
24 30 Williamson Kyle H5 PTSFD 53.32 52.69 1:46.01 14.84
25 16 Graham Maxwell S3 IHC 53.02 53.07 1:46.09 14.92
26 17 Ancona Riley S4 MGTVL 53.29 53.55 1:46.84 15.67
27 38 Woods Finn S3 HLPNT 53.29 53.77 1:47.06 15.89
28 63 Schultes Ben S5 WAYNE 54.38 53.51 1:47.89 16.72
29 64 Abplanalp John S5 CNDGA 54.35 53.94 1:48.29 17.12
30 27 Fogarty Sully S7 SRNLK 53.99 55.37 1:49.36 18.19
31 53 Anderson Cooper S9 ONTRA 52.38 57.33 1:49.71 18.54
31 31 Domagala Grant S3 SLWS 54.60 55.11 1:49.71 18.54
33 36 Civljak Alesandro S9 WRWCK 55.28 54.75 1:50.03 18.86
34 60 Emerson John HA1 NSJJ 55.02 55.05 1:50.07 18.90
35 19 Ledger Forest H7 LKPLD 54.29 56.72 1:51.01 19.84
36 49 Lyons Brendan S5 FRPRT 55.08 56.07 1:51.15 19.98
37 40 Ryan Matthew S1 YRKTN 55.74 56.08 1:51.82 20.65
38 24 Uzdavinis Charlie H3 OLFRG 54.95 57.22 1:52.17 21.00
39 61 Kruk Alex S2 SHNDA 57.24 55.06 1:52.30 21.13
40 50 Ludwin Connor S3 HLPNT 58.34 56.07 1:54.41 23.24
41 55 McGough Zach H3 OLFRG 57.93 57.88 1:55.81 24.64
42 5 Shattenburg Orry H6 ELCVL 57.41 59.24 1:56.65 25.48
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NYSPSAA CHAMPIONSHIPS
BOYS GIANT SLALOM (Men)
Unofficial ranking

Rank Bib USSAID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
43 9 Dodson Walter H4 W-A-J 58.07 1:00.07 1:58.14 26.97
44 13 Both Jesse H6 ELCVL 59.56 58.67 1:58.23 27.06
45 18 Casey Richard S1 MRNCK 59.87 58.85 1:58.72 27.55
46 34 Purner Logan S7 SRNLK 58.47 1:00.30 1:58.77 27.60
47 45 Demko Jake S3 CRTHG 58.28 1:00.79 1:59.07 27.90
48 41 Gallagher Jack S7 LKPLD 59.73 1:01.28 2:01.01 29.84
49 32 Todd lan S4 MGTVL 59.90 1:01.35 2:01.25 30.08
50 39 Landi Ryan H4 W-A-J 1:01.03 1:04.82 2:05.85 34.68
51 43 Buchanan Tyler S9 MNRWB 1:19.71 1:02.07 2:21.78 50.61

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

21 Rieman Victor H6 ELCVL

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (8)

6 Pennington Jack H9 WRWCK
11 Anthony Gunnar H7 LKPLD
25 Conroy Danny S4 MGTVL
28 Montgomery Hunter H2 QNSBY
44 Hanson Will H5 PTSFD
46 Carlson Nils H1 NSJJ

47 Parent Matt S2 GNFLS
48 Cossano Cooper H9 WRWCK

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

52 Georgia Evan S2 SRTGA

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

29 Steingart Zakary S9 FLGTV
51 Gordon Ben S1 BRHLS
58 Strauss Joseph S9 ONTRA
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